
 
37 person minimum – 87 person maximum 
$100 non refundable room fee for Friday or Saturday events:  waived night of the event with $500 bar sales 
7% sales tax, 1% local meals tax (East Providence) & 10% service fee will be added on final price. 
Please note: Service fee is not a gratuity: it includes the setup, breakdown, cleanup, incidentals or additional requests. 

$16.99 Choice of 2 entrees including side, one appetizer 
$18.99  Choice of 2 entrees  including side, two appetizers 
$20.99 Choice of 3 entrees or apps (2 of the other), 1 side  
Bread & butter & garden salad  included with any choice 
 

 
Entrees 
Chicken Marsala 
Pan-seared chicken breast fillets simmered in rich Marsala        
wine sauce made with natural chicken stock, mushrooms,        
thyme, and a touch of cream 
 

Veal Parmigiana 
Tender meat is fried in crisp bread crumbs; smothered with          
bright tomato sauce, provolone and parmesan cheeses, and        
dried herbs 
 

Chicken Piccata 
Pan-seared chicken breast fillets simmered in a vibrant lemon,         
garlic, and white wine sauce  
 

Penne w/Pink Sauce 
A creamy pink sauce made with crushed tomatoes, onions,         
peas, sundried tomatoes, white wine and light cream  
 

Shepard's Pie 
Sirloin and lamb braised in a house gravy: peas, carrots, and           
corn topped with whipped potatoes  
 

5 cheese Baked Mac & Cheese 
Fontina, White Cheddar, Asiago, Parmesan, Swiss) crispy &        
panko bread crumbs is the ultimate comfort food! 
 
House Made Meatballs 
Pasta Bolognese 
Quarter Chicken 
 
Add'l special options by request (+$2 per person) 
Steak Tips 
Marinated steak tips char-grilled and served with daily 
vegetable 
 

Baked Cod 
Fresh cod topped with ritz cracker crumbs baked in 
lemon butter and white wine served with mashed spuds 
and daily vegetable. 
 

Baked Stuffed Shrimp 

SIDES: 
Smashed OR Roasted potatoes OR Rice Pilaf 
Vegetable medley ​Broccoli+Carrots or Seasonal 
Snappeas ​roasted red pepper & garlic sauce 
 

 
Appetizers 
Grilled Pizza 
Classic with your choice of toppings 

 
Calamari 
Crispy deep fried squid rings tossed with banana ring, 
tomato and a side of marinara  
 
Fresh mozzarella wrapped in proscuitto 
Melon balls with prosciutto 
 
Wings 
Jumbo wings with your choice of sauce 
 

Chicken Stacks 
Plain or w/ choice of sauce 
 

Baked Stuffed Mushroom Caps 
Baked Stuff Caps with Crabmeat 
 
Chicken Skewers 
with balsamic glaze 
 

Beef Teriyaki Kabobs 
 
Chicken w/tomato & mozzarella bruschetta 
 
Buffalo Chicken Dip 
Shredded chicken breast in creamy buffalo sauce 
w/chips 
 
Spinach Dip 
Cooked spinach, 3 cheeses & seasonings w/chips 
 

Add'l special options by request (+$1.50 per person) 
Shrimp Cocktail 
Crab Cakes 
Scallops + Bacon 
Baked stuffed clams casino w/bacon 



 

Tapas 
 
60 Pieces: 
Fresh mozzarella wrapped in proscuitto 
Melon balls with Prosciutto 
Chicken wings (bleu cheese & celery dressing) 
Shrimp bowl 
Scallops wrapped in bacon 
Petite italian sausages w/ bacon 
Baked stuffed mushroom caps 
Baked mushroom caps w/crab meat stuffing 
Baked stuffed clams casino w/bacon 
Mozzarella sticks 
Steak teriyaki kabobs 
Chicken skewers 
Chicken w/ tomato & mozzarella 
Calamari 
– 
Raw vegetable crudites w/dip 
24” Tray 40 people 
32” Tray 50 people 
40” Tray 75 people 
 
Cheese & fruit arrangements 
24” Tray 40 people 
32” Tray 60 people 
40” Tray 75 people 
 
Italian antipasto 
24” Tray 40 people 
32” Tray 60 people 
40” Tray 75 people 
 

 
 
 
$102.00 
$75.00 
$66.00 
Market 
$79.00 
$60.00 
$66.00 
$78.00 
$90.00 
$60.00 
$78.00 
$60.00 
$78.00 
MARKET 
– 
 
$70.00 
$88.00 
$132.00 
 
 
$78.00 
$98.00 
$147.00 
 
 
$140.00 
$175.00 
$262.00 

 


