





# 37 person minimum – 87 person maximum

\$100 non refundable room fee for Friday or Saturday events: waived night of the event with \$500 bar sales 7% sales tax, 1% local meals tax (East Providence) & 10% service fee will be added on final price. Please note: Service fee is not a gratuity: it includes the setup, breakdown, cleanup, incidentals or additional requests.

\$16.99 Choice of 2 entrees including side, one appetizer \$18.99 Choice of 2 entrees including side, two appetizers \$20.99 Choice of 3 entrees or apps (2 of the other), 1 side Bread & butter & garden salad included with any choice

#### **Entrees**

## Chicken Marsala

Pan-seared chicken breast fillets simmered in rich Marsala wine sauce made with natural chicken stock, mushrooms, thyme, and a touch of cream

# Veal Parmigiana

Tender meat is fried in crisp bread crumbs; smothered with bright tomato sauce, provolone and parmesan cheeses, and dried herbs

#### Chicken Piccata

Pan-seared chicken breast fillets simmered in a vibrant lemon, garlic, and white wine sauce

# Penne w/Pink Sauce

A creamy pink sauce made with crushed tomatoes, onions, peas, sundried tomatoes, white wine and light cream

### Shepard's Pie

Sirloin and lamb braised in a house gravy: peas, carrots, and corn topped with whipped potatoes

#### 5 cheese Baked Mac & Cheese

Fontina, White Cheddar, Asiago, Parmesan, Swiss) crispy & panko bread crumbs is the ultimate comfort food!

# **House Made Meatballs** Pasta Bolognese **Quarter Chicken**

Add'l special options by request (+\$2 per person) Steak Tips

Marinated steak tips char-grilled and served with daily vegetable

# **Baked Cod**

Fresh cod topped with ritz cracker crumbs baked in lemon butter and white wine served with mashed spuds and daily vegetable.

# **Baked Stuffed Shrimp**

#### SIDES:

Smashed OR Roasted potatoes OR Rice Pilaf Vegetable medley Broccoli+Carrots or Seasonal Snappeas roasted red pepper & garlic sauce

# **Appetizers**

# **Grilled Pizza**

Classic with your choice of toppings

#### Calamari

Crispy deep fried squid rings tossed with banana ring, tomato and a side of marinara

# Fresh mozzarella wrapped in proscuitto Melon balls with prosciutto

Jumbo wings with your choice of sauce

# Chicken Stacks

Plain or w/ choice of sauce

# **Baked Stuffed Mushroom Caps Baked Stuff Caps with Crabmeat**

# **Chicken Skewers**

with balsamic glaze

# Beef Teriyaki Kabobs

#### Chicken w/tomato & mozzarella bruschetta

#### **Buffalo Chicken Dip**

Shredded chicken breast in creamy buffalo sauce w/chips

# Spinach Dip

Cooked spinach, 3 cheeses & seasonings w/chips

Add'l special options by request (+\$1.50 per person)

Shrimp Cocktail

Crab Cakes

Scallops + Bacon

Baked stuffed clams casino w/bacon





# Tapas

60 Pieces:	
Fresh mozzarella wrapped in proscuitto	\$102.00
Melon balls with Prosciutto	\$75.00
Chicken wings (bleu cheese & celery dressing)	\$66.00
Shrimp bowl	Market
Scallops wrapped in bacon	\$79.00
Petite italian sausages w/ bacon	\$60.00
Baked stuffed mushroom caps	\$66.00
Baked mushroom caps w/crab meat stuffing	\$78.00
Baked stuffed clams casino w/bacon	\$90.00
Mozzarella sticks	\$60.00
Steak teriyaki kabobs	\$78.00
Chicken skewers	\$60.00
Chicken w/ tomato & mozzarella	\$78.00
Calamari	MARKET
-	_
Raw vegetable crudites w/dip	
24" Tray 40 people	\$70.00
32" Tray 50 people	\$88.00
40" Tray 75 people	\$132.00
Cheese & fruit arrangements	
24" Tray 40 people	<b>670.00</b>
32" Tray 60 people	\$78.00 \$08.00
40" Tray 75 people	\$98.00 \$4.47.00
in the property	\$147.00
Italian antipasto	
24" Tray 40 people	\$140.00
32" Tray 60 people	\$140.00 \$175.00
40" Tray 75 people	\$175.00 \$262.00